ROBLON B A/S

ROBLON B A/S

ISIN: DKO0060485019

Overview

2024/09/17 17:20:00
Price

93.00 DKK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-3.13% (-3.00)

DK0060485019
RBLN B

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Industry
Stock
19 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

92.00 DKK (418)
94.00 DKK (380)
92.50 DKK
93.00 DKK
88.00 DKK
96.00 DKK
92.1914 DKK
10,136
934,452.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060485019&ID_NOTATION=1949873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f045b516ff3fe7b51eb2c15fca21caff8c271fdf381b036ae4dfb8a8183b9f24&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a8344c92de7383d42&time=1726702899&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a37b2482a523ea959d4b2e6881d87ec43625a12e026b4e1882d2ba3a13e5f448&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c6144671b8abbabb&time=1726702899&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9214ec8cd088e184317ebff1e6b8e60ded5aa3109749a6f411b4a188a6d2ce1&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7990b9dd72c7eedf6&time=1726702899&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80e3c49459d3f1507fb5a7dcc4ca64293c26f0158072f7e9047740449c565170&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a47d3753d10a9e95a&time=1726702899&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9af17ff7f4dd16f9140ef7e67038fc00c1b3b75d8eddc41c6ccb9454721868d6&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e33b0f323f02a8c0a&time=1726702899&tool=RSC

ROBLON B A/S

Details

2024/09/17 17:20:00

Price
93.00 DKK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-3.13% (-3.00)

DK0060485019
RBLN B

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Industry
Stock
19 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 92.00 DKK (418)
Ask (Ask size) 94.00 DKK (380)
Open 92.50 DKK
High 93.00 DKK
Low 88.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 96.00 DKK
VWAP 92.1914 DKK
Volume (pcs) 10,136
Trading volume 934,452.00
Number of trades 42
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.16% -15.84% -35.86%
Perf (abs.) +5.40 -17.50 -52.00
Beta - - -

Volatility 30.37 26.56 29.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ROBLON B A/S

93.50 DKK (4,461
86.95 DKK (1,084
82.89 DKK (1,289

96.80 DKK (2024/01/24

76.50 DKK (2024/06/18
112.00 DKK (2023/09/26
76.50 DKK (2024/06/18

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 17:20 93.00 DKK 0.93
Copenhagen 17

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 329.00 DKK 0.00

Exchange 21

)
)
)
89.11 DKK (1,419)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

42
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1949873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026761

ROBLON B A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ROBLON

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

3/3

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	ROBLON B A/S
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ROBLON B A/S

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



